

Present:- Sri Ananta Kumar Bardhan(WBJO804) A.D.J.F.T.C-I, Bongaon, North 24 Parganas.

Order no. 30 Dated – 09-09-2022

Today is fixed for appearance and production.

Accd. Subhasish Pal on C/B is present.

Accd Sankar Mondal is produced from J/C.

Ld pp incharge is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10-11-2022 for Appearance, Production, and charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-I, Bongaon
North 24 Parganas.