

SC 89 of 2018

Present : Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay(I/C) FTC 1st Bongaon

39

Dated 08-12-2022

Today is fixed for apperance and consideration of charge.

Two accused persons files hazira through LD. Advocate.

LD PP in charge takes no steps today

The court is vacant.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix05-12-2023 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon